Roll No. 
Roll. No. (In words) 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, DELHI ADMIT CARD FOR SECONDARY EXAMINATION 2025 LATEST ENTRY IN EXAMINATION CENTRE 30 MIN BEFORE THE EXAM START 10 AM 

ANANYA MOHAN 
25-09-2023 

24126231 Date of Birth 22/05/2009 
TWO CRORE FORTY ONE LAKH TWENTY SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY ONE ONLY 

Examination 
Candidate's Name 
Mother's Name 
Father/Guardian's Name 

Board. 

of School 

Exam Centre 

Category of PwD 
Admit Card ID 

SUB CODE 
184 

086 

087 

085 

cbseits.in/cbse/web/regn/admCardBIk.aspx?cls=10 

041 

(IST) 

SECONDARY - CLASS: